Stego Opp Test

Plass Navn

D20-34

1
Antall

D35-49

Antall

D50

1
2
Antall

MO0-10

Antall

Antall

M15-19

o A wONDN

7
Antall

M20-34

1

2

3
Antall

M35-49

1

2

3

4
Antall

Eirin Eriksen Storebg
1

Janne Jensen
Unni Sten
Gro Gjelsvik
Jorunn Heimdal
Mette Irgens

5

Grete Cappelen Smith
Berit S. Sandven
2

Eirik Spangelo Haga
1

Jargen Dyhrol Christensen

Erik Vaktskjold
Pal Viktor Irgens
Even Isaksen

4

Vegard Austevoll
Olav Eikrem
Rasmus Vonen
Jakob Eikner
Andreas Jensen
Lasse Stangvik
Bjgrnar Almeland
7

Thomas Nordin
Knut Henrik Clausen
Paul Schulz

3

Trond Inge Nilsen
Kjetil Styrvoll
Kjell Marthin Sggnen
Cato Stangvik

4

eTiming versjon 3.6

Klubb

NOTEAM
Pameldte: 1

Kalandseid IL

Resultatliste

Distrikt

Startende: 1

Balljentene te” KIL

NOTEAM

Kalandseid IL

Kalandseid IL
Pameldte: 5

Balljentene
Sandven Gard
Pameldte: 2

Nore Neset IL
Pameldte: 1

Fana IL

Os turn
Kalandseid IL
Kalandseid IL
Pameldte: 4

Startende: 5

Startende: 2

Startende: 1

Startende: 4

Bergen Lgpeklubb

NOTEAM
NOTEAM
Fana IL
Kalandseid IL
Kalandseid IL
Fana IL
Pameldte: 7

Nordnes

NOTEAM

Kalandseid IL
Pameldte: 3

Startende: 7

Startende: 3

Opptur Motbakkeklubb
Opptur Motbakkeklubb
Bergen Politiidrettslag

Kalandseid IL
Pameldte: 4

Startende: 4

25.10.2014 22:57:30

Tid

13:33

16:01
16:34
18:08
18:27
20:33

15:18
15:59

10:29

10:19
11:42
15:30
17:39

08:58
09:04
09:23
10:32
10:32
12:47
13:01

12:46
12:48
14:44

10:14
10:25
12:42
17:10

Etter

00:33
02:07
02:26
04:32

00:41

01:23
05:11
07:20

00:06
00:25
01:34
01:34
03:49
04:03

00:02
01:58

00:11
02:28
06:56

25.10.2014

Side:1



Stego Opp Test

Plass Navn

M50

A WODN P

5
Antall

Jan Rolland

Kjetil Dyrvik

Bjarn Krossgy

Fred Runar Fjelltveit

Sveinung Sandven
5

eTiming - www.emit.no

Resultatliste

Klubb Distrikt

Team Melkesyre
Voss folkehggskule
Kalandseid IL
Kalandseid IL
Sandven Gard
Pameldte: 5 Startende: 5

25.10.2014 22:57:30

Tid

09:42
09:47
09:59
10:52
15:07

Etter

00:05
00:17
01:10
05:25

25.10.2014

Side:2



